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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Denis Irimiea847
Universal Yessooo!

8.800 9.200 9.3009.600 9.2008.600 54.700
2 1 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Javier Alfonso845
Universal Yessooo!

8.700 9.000 9.2009.200 9.3008.500 53.900
3 2T 2 7T 2 1 2 

2 

Luis Angel Rodriguez848
Universal Yessooo!

8.900 8.000 9.4008.500 8.5008.000 51.300
1 12 4T 1T 3T 3 3 

3 

Jonah Diaz836
Sun Country

8.600 8.500 9.2008.300 8.4007.900 50.900
4 8 6T 7T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Justin Smith839
Sun Country

7.800 8.600 9.4008.500 7.9007.900 50.100
9T 7 4T 1T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Joshua LaSpada801
Apollo

8.100 9.000 9.2008.200 8.1007.100 49.700
7 2T 10 7T 10 7 6 

6 

Thomas Dowling812
Gold Coast

8.000 8.800 9.0008.300 7.4008.000 49.500
8 4 6T 13T 3T 13 7 

7 

Alexander Lee802
Apollo

7.800 8.200 9.1007.900 8.4008.000 49.400
9T 10T 13 11T 3T 4T 8 

8 

Orlando Haya-Cuan846
Universal Yessooo!

7.800 8.700 9.3008.700 7.7007.000 49.200
9T 5T 3 3T 11 11T 9 

9 

Rintaro Miwa838
Sun Country

8.200 8.200 9.3008.100 7.7007.600 49.100
6 10T 11T 3T 8 11T 10 

10 

Aiden Hauptmeier834
Prestige Gymnastics

7.000 8.700 9.1008.300 7.0007.400 47.500
13T 5T 6T 11T 9 14 11 

11 

Zachary Perez832
Orlando Metro

7.000 8.400 9.0008.100 8.0006.900 47.400
13T 9 11T 13T 12 8 12 

12 

William Harrington829
Orlando Metro

8.500 7.700 9.2008.300 8.2004.400 46.300
5 14 6T 7T 14 6 13 

13 

Neiman Mocombe831
Orlando Metro

7.700 7.800 9.3007.700 7.9005.700 46.100
12 13 14 3T 13 9T 14 

14 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Ah Chow930
Universal Yessooo!

8.800 9.100 9.5008.800 9.1008.600 53.900
1 1 1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Travis Wong934
Universal Yessooo!

8.200 9.000 9.1008.700 8.7008.200 51.900
4 2 3T 8 3 2 2 

2 

Crew Bold929
Twisters

8.700 8.400 9.5008.500 8.3008.400 51.800
2 5T 5 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Oscar Gonzalez931
Universal Yessooo!

8.400 8.500 9.3008.400 8.1007.700 50.400
3 4 6 6 5 4 4 

4 

Steven Lukasik917
LaFleur's Tampa

7.800 8.900 9.4008.200 7.9007.000 49.200
6 3 7 5 6 6 5 

5 

Jack Slater918
LaFleur's Tampa

7.900 8.400 9.5008.800 6.0007.900 48.500
5 5T 1T 2T 4 8 6 

6 

Bryce Thomson933
Universal Yessooo!

6.500 7.800 9.2008.700 8.0006.000 46.200
8 8 3T 7 7 5 7 

7 

Leal Santana932
Universal Yessooo!

7.100 8.100 9.6007.700 6.5005.500 44.500
7 7 8 1 8 7 8 

8 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2016 USAG Florida Technical Sequences
Meet Results
Mar 11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/11/2016 9:30:40 PM

Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Orce126
Sun Country

8.600 7.100 9.1008.000 8.7008.000 49.500
1T 4 3 3T 9 2 1 

1 

Collin Hickey121
Orlando Metro

8.600 7.000 8.9007.800 7.4008.100 47.800
1T 5T 4T 6T 5T 6 2 

2 

Erik Zamora131
TAG USA

8.400 7.000 9.2007.700 6.9008.400 47.600
3T 5T 6 2 2 9 3 

3 

Andy Rodriguez134
Universal Yessooo!

8.200 6.100 9.0007.500 8.1008.500 47.400
5T 9 7T 5 1 4 4 

4 

Evan Kriley117
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 6.800 9.1007.500 7.6008.100 47.300
5T 8 7T 3T 5T 5 5 

5 

Joe Rabaja124
Orlando Metro

8.000 6.900 8.8007.800 7.0007.500 46.000
7 7 4T 8 12 8 6 

6 

Nikita Potapov120
Oldsmar

8.400 5.000 9.5007.400 7.1007.800 45.200
3T 11 9 1 10T 7 7 

7 

Noah Everett102
ACE

7.800 7.800 7.1007.300 6.6008.100 44.700
9 3 10 10 5T 10 8 

8 

Logan Omer123
Orlando Metro

7.900 5.700 8.9007.200 6.2008.300 44.200
8 10 11 6T 3 11 9 

9 

Anton Vorona130
TAG USA

1.000 8.600 1.0009.000 8.8008.200 36.600
11T 1 1 11T 4 1 10 

10 

Keeley Maigne135
LaFleur's Tampa

1.000 8.200 1.0008.600 8.3008.100 35.200
11T 2 2 11T 5T 3 11 

11 

Bryson Littlejohn122
Orlando Metro

7.300 0.000 7.9006.700 0.0007.800 29.700
10 12 12 9 10T 12 12 

12 
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